  www .mister ander sons .com/puppettales                           Sea Ser pent Da y            JUNE 2008
Sea Ser pents
& Lak e Monster s
From sea to shining sea serpent, find
your very own mystery monster at
and then Celebrate National Sea
Serpent Day on August 7.

Phone:  800-442-6555   •   F ax:  262-767-0862   •  e-mail:  PuppetT ales@mister ander sons .com
ABO VE:  Scales ‘n Tales 3 Fing er Puppet Set 4”
Order Code: #GU20180, Price : $15.95
COVER:  Dr ag on Hand Puppet
with Roar Sound 12.5"
Page 1: Blue and green w/green horns. Order Code #GU20173, Price :
$15.95  SOUND: Roar!
COVER:  Sea Ser pent Hand Puppet
with Bubble Sound 12.5"
Page 1: Purple/Pink w/green fins.
Order Code: #GU20172, Price : $15.95  SOUND: Bubble!
Page 10: Sea Horse Hand Puppet
with Bubble Sound 12.5”
Blue with orange and green fins.
Order Code: #GU20171, Price : $15.95  SOUND: Bubble!
7
LEFT & CO VER:  Dr ag on Sill y So x Hand Puppet 12”  Long
Cranberry w/purple fins. Order Code #MM30010, Price : $7.95
Here is the sea, the wavy sea
(Indicate small waves with hands)
Here is the boat & here is me.
(Cup hands for boat, point to self)
All the fishes down below
(Put hands down low)
Wriggle their tails, & away they go.
(Wiggle fingers, put behind you)
Five Green
Sea Ser pents
(Finger puppets or Flannel Board)
Five Green Sea Serpents making such a roar
One swam away and then there were four
Four Green Sea Serpents swimming in the sea
One swam away and then there were three
Three Green Sea Serpents swimming around you
One swam away and then there were two
Two Green Sea Serpents splashing in the sun
One swam away and then there was one
One Green Sea Serpent having lots of fun
She dived away and then there was none
I’m a Little Sea Monster
(Tune: “I’m a Little Teapot”)
I’m a little sea monster strong and stout,
Here is my tail and here is my snout.
If you get me upset you watch out,
I’ll give you something to shout about.
Phone:  800-442-6555   •   F ax:  262-767-0862   •  e-mail:  PuppetT ales@mister ander sons .com
8
Mak e A Splash  With Special Ef fects!
.
New York : Lothrop, Lee & Shepard Co.
c1977. [Boston: Houghton Mifflin, 2008]
ISBN:  068841785X 0688517854
Out of Print:  find a copy at  www.world
cat.org/oclc2493441&referer=brief_resu
ltswww.worldcat.org/oclc/137222728&
tab=holdings
Penny Peck
San Leandro Public Library, San Leandro, CA
Fish Hand Puppet with Bubble Sound 12.5”
Green w/purple and orange fins. Order # GU20170, Price : $15.95
PROP for Catching Sea
Ser pents Small Buc kets:
In the book, Pea Soup  the boys need
a rope to catch the serpent and a